Metal Clips
Part Number Matching Socket/Sockets Clip style Fits relay height Durakool Relay Type
JH-15MS-A D14F-*Z-A1/A2 15mm DM84, DM85, DM87N
JH-15MS-B D14F-*Z-A1/A2 15mm DM84, DM85, DM87N
JH-20MS D14F-*Z-A1/A2 20mm
JH-25MS-A D14F-*Z-A1/A2 25mm (straight spring)* DM41, DM42
JH-25MS-C D14F-*Z-C* 25mm (bent spring)* DM41, DM42
JH-29MS D18F-*Z-C3/C4/C5/C9;D13F-2Z-C4 29mm
JH-30MS D18F-*Z-C3/C4/C5/C7/C8;D13F-2Z-C4 30mm
JH-36MS-A D18F-*Z-C4/C5/C7/C8/C9;D13F-2Z-C4 36mm (straight spring)* D2, D3, D4
JH-36MS-B D18F-*Z-C4/C5/C7/C8/C9;D13F-2Z-C4 36mm (bent spring)* D2, D3, D4
JH-001RC D18F-*Z-A1/A2/A/B;D13F-2Z-A/B D2, D3,D4
JH-004RC D10F-*Z-C1/C2;D166F-*Z-C1 D15, DUC
JH-006RC 18F-*Z-C1/C2;13F-*Z-C1/C2; D2, D3,D4
JH-505RC D13F-2Z-C3;D18F-*Z-C6 DY2
JH-56MS D10F-*Z-C3/C4/C5; 56mm D15
JH-62MS D10F-*Z-C3/C4/C5; 62mm (bent spring)*
JH-63MS D10F-*Z-C3/C4/C5; 63mm (straight spring)*
DZ11-0031 DZ8: DZ11 55mm D15
DMBA DUC11 46mm DUC
   * Notes: Bent Springs are easier to apply and are the preferred clips.
Plastic Clips
Part Number Matching Socket/Sockets Clip style Fits relay height Durakool Relay Type
JH-15PS D14F-*Z-C2/C3/C4/C5 15mm DM84, DM85, DM87N
JH-20PS D14F-*Z-C2/C3/C4/C5 20mm
JH-20PS-M D14F-*Z-A1/A2 20mm
JH-25PS-A D14F-*Z-C2/C3/C4/C5 25mm DM41, DM42
JH-25PS-B D14F-*Z-C5 25mm DM41, DM42
JH-29PS D18F-*Z-C4/C5/C8/C9;D13F-2Z-C4 29mm
JH-36PS-A D18F-*Z-C4/C5/C8/C9;D13F-2Z-C4 36mm D2, D3, D4
JH-36PS-B D18F-*Z-C9 36mm D2, D3, D4
DZT80-0040 DZM80; DZM92 15mm DM84, DM85, DM87N
DZT4-0040 DZM2; DZM4 36mm D2, D3, D4
Relay socket clips
Retaining springs and Ejector clips for sockets
American Electronic Components Inc., Tel: toll free [USA] 888-847-6552. Intl: 574-295-633025 www.durakoolrelays.com